
_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂ _̂

Duroc Bay

Moss Creek

Brushy Creek

Spring Branch

Sterrett Creek

Deer Creek Arm

Turkey Creek Cove

Cole Camp Creek Arm
Negro Hollow

 Map No.  58
Heit's Point

7.5 Miles

 Map No.  67
White Branch 

Property Owners
7.75 Miles

 Map No.  65
City of Warsaw

3.75 Miles

 Map No.  59
Camp Oakledge-

Girl Scouts of MCC
7 Miles

 Map No.  64
Grandview Beach Property 

Owner's Assoc, Inc.
9.25 Miles

 Map No.  61
Sycamore Valley/High 

Lonesome Master Naturalists
.25 Miles, 4.25 Miles

Map No. 66 
Osage Lakes Greenway 

7.75 Miles

Map No. 70
Available for Adoption

Map No. 60
Available for Adoption

Map No. 55
Available for Adoption

Map No. 54
Available for Adoption

Map No. 72
Available for Adoption

Map No. 68
Available for Adoption

Map No. 69
Available for Adoption

Map No. 56
Available for Adoption

Map No. 62
Available for Adoption

92

90

77

7879

80

81

76

82

83
84

87

89

Zone #12

Zone #11

WarsawWarsaw

HastainHastain

EdmonsonEdmonson

Whitakervil leWhitakervil le

Lakeview HeightsLakeview Heights

£¤65

ST7

ST83

Stat
e H

wy  W

Lake of the Ozarks

Harry S Truman Reservoir

Turkey Creek Cove

Brushy Creek

Tu
rke

y C
re

ek

Byler Bra nch

Spring Bran ch

Mos
sy

Cr ee
k

Ross Creek

Deer Cr e e k

N eg
r o

C r
eek

F lat Rock C reek

White B ranch

Cole C am
p Cre

e k

Li tt le  Turkey C reek

P
D

Cr
ee

k

F e as
te

rB
ra

nc
h

Du ran C r eek

B oon e Br a nch

Ho
rn

B ran
c h

Stre
t t C

re e
k

Blue B ranch

North Fork B lue BranchSo
uth

Fo
rk

B lue Branch

Jo
h n

so
n Branch

Co le C a m p Cr
ee

k

Moss
y Cr

ee
k

Spr i ng Branch

De
er

Cr
ee

k

F e
a s

te
r B

r an
ch

(10

(84

(1

(71

(26

(21

(27

(52

(45

(37

(41

(20

(83

(19

(64

(0

(8

(95

(44

(5

(88

(25

(30

(17

(35

(18

(50

(94

(51

(86

(9

(80

(85

(14

(109

(57

(40

(58

(3

(107

(97

(48

(23

(53

(16

(28

(96

(62

(31

(65

(2

(74

(61

(32

(89

(6

(11

(93

(72

(15

(75

(103

(47

(76

(79

(39

(90

(66

(78

(43

(38

(60

(92

(7

(24

(81

(67

(36

(59
(33

(49

(13

(22

(29

(101

(63

(68

(91

(99

(54

(108

(98

(34

(100

(42

(104

(106

(70

(69

(56

(102

(77

(73

(105

(4

(87(46

(111

(82

(12

(55

(25

(66

(62

(72

(91

(23

(62

(69

(77

Vicinity Map

Zone 12
Mile 77 to the Truman Dam µ Shoreline Management Office

February 3, 2015
_̂ Adopt the Shoreline Section

Start/Stop Point


